
9 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

10 

11 

15 

18 

School Code: 55508 
Admission No: 2189 

Name of Pupil 
Mother's Name 

Father's Name 

Nationality 
Religion & Caste 

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to 
Admission and Withdrawal Register 

Scheduled Tribe/ OBC 
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / 

Class in which the pupil last studied 
Date of first admission in the school with class 

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 

12| Subjects studied 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with 
result 

13| Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class 
If so, to which class 

14| Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of 
such concession 

-gurukshetra" 
Public School 

COSE Senic econdary Afhiiation N0.1930614 
Vetyavoc Aoed, Kavtpwam, Tarndlhngchy- 31s6) 
Mable: S09 M10. 70924 2220s, D0927 22215 

16 Total No. of working days in the academic session 

20 General Conduct 

Games played or extra curricular activities in which 
19 the pupil usually took part (mention achievement 

level there in) 

21| Date of application for TC 
22| Date of issue of certificate 

23 Reason for leaving the school 
24 Any other remarks 

Class Teacher 
GuruL 

Kanchipurain 

heke by. 

: M. KRITHIKA SHREE 

M. SARANYA 

B. MURALIKRISHNAN 

: 04 Jun 2019 

17 Total No. of working days pupil present in the school ; 129 
Whether NCC CadetBoy ScoutGirl Guide(details 
may be given) 

: Indian 

Hindu 

16 Jun 2022, LKG 

: LKG 

Term II Passed 

NA 

1.English 2.Tamil 3.Maths 4.EVS 
: Yes 

Grade- UKG 

March 2023 

: No 

149 

EMIS: 330301038052220779 
TC.No: 268 

Good 

: 11 May 2023 

: 13/05/2023 

Parents Request 

SHISYMOL 
PRNCIDAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

