

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

L	School Code: 55508	EMIS: 330301038052220779
	Admission No: 2189	TC.No: 268
-	Name of Pupil	: M. KRITHIKA SHREE
2	2 Mother's Name	: M. SARANYA
3	Father's Name	: B. MURALIKRISHNAN
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 04 Jun 2019
5		: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu ,
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: -
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 16 Jun 2022, LKG
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: LKG
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: Term II Passed
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
12	Subjects studied	: 1.English 2.Tamil 3.Maths 4.EVS
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: Yes
	If so, to which class	: Grade- UKG
14	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2023
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: No .
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	149
17	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 129
8	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	: -
9	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)	
0	General Conduct	: Good
1	Date of application for TC	: 11 May 2023
2	Date of issue of certificate	: 13/05/2023
3	Reason for leaving the school	: Parents Request
_	Any other remarks	

Class Teacher Sera Publication

Kanchinuram

Principal

SHISYMOL

PRINCIPAL